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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC)

Melting point
Purity(Neutralization titration)
Appearance (Z129346)
Proton NMR spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-10-24 13:43:37

2025-10-23 13:43:37
Zaltoprofen
74711-43-6

298%

L2122245

2129346

288874

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

135-139 (°C)
98-100 (%)

Powder

Conforms to Structure

Result

98.03000 %
136.80000 °C
98.01%

Powder

Conforms to Structure
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